Games for Norton

Date Time

08/21/
12

08/28/
12

8:00 PM PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

09/04/ 8:50 PM PDT
12

09/11/
12

09/18/
12

09/25/
12

8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT

10/02/ | 8:00 PM PDT
12

10/09/

12

10/23/
12

10/30/
12

11/06/
12

8:50 PM PDT

8:50 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PST

TCFC (red), 2 Tuesday Coed Europa League (Pasadena)

Last Updated on June 25, 2024

Away Team

Norton TCFC (red)
BYE-NO GAME
Norton TCFC (red)
Moon Bananas
Norton TCFC (red)
BarcaDENA FC (turquoise)
Norton TCFC (red)
Norton TCFC (red)
Deportivo Happy Hour
G2

Deportivo Happy Hour

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

7

(8]

Home Team

Arsenal
Norton TCFC (red)
We're Big in Japan
Norton TCFC (red)

Hola Gato
Norton TCFC (red)

Ti$a FC
Futbolistas (purple)
Norton TCFC (red)
Norton TCFC (red)

Norton TCFC (red)

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
0 Win
Unscored
1 Win
1 Win
0 Win
5 Win
2 Win
2 Win
1 Win
4 Win
Unscored
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